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TECHNICAL CARD

net weight (Kg)
gross weight (Kg)
breadth (mm)
depth (mm)
height (mm)

0,8
1,5
600
400
70

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

CODE

GD-VAS007

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

Pizza loaf box, stackable, in food-grade polyethylene,
dim.mm.600x400x70h € 6'35

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days




